
Team Fair Play
Standings as of 13.07.2025 19:59

Rank Team Nat. MP Total Avg. SUS DISQ DDIS DDD
1 Poland POL 7 5 0,71 5 0 0 0
2 Spain ESP 9 6 0,67 6 0 0 0
3 Portugal POR 7 6 0,86 6 0 0 0
3 Slovakia SVK 7 6 0,86 6 0 0 0
3 Sweden SWE 7 6 0,86 6 0 0 0
6 Norway NOR 9 7 0,78 7 0 0 0
6 Hungary HUN 9 7 0,78 7 0 0 0
8 Türkiye TUR 7 9 1,29 9 0 0 0
9 Ukraine UKR 7 10 1,43 10 0 0 0

10 Netherlands NED 9 11 1,22 7 2 0 0
11 Germany GER 9 12 1,33 10 1 0 0
12 Bulgaria BUL 7 13 1,86 9 2 0 0
13 France FRA 9 14 1,56 12 1 0 0
14 Denmark DEN 9 14 1,56 8 3 0 0
15 Croatia CRO 7 14 2,00 12 1 0 0
16 Greece GRE 9 34 3,78 14 1 3 0
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As of 13.07.2025

SHOTS (Top 20)

Rank Team Nation MP Saves Shots %
1 Spain ESP 9 74 227 33
2 Norway NOR 9 76 256 30
3 France FRA 9 69 245 28
3 Croatia CRO 7 57 202 28
3 Germany GER 9 56 199 28
4 Netherlands NED 9 63 233 27
4 Denmark DEN 9 66 247 27
4 Sweden SWE 7 54 197 27
5 Türkiye TUR 7 51 193 26
6 Hungary HUN 9 53 222 24
6 Greece GRE 9 57 238 24
7 Ukraine UKR 7 47 204 23
7 Poland POL 7 44 193 23
8 Slovakia SVK 7 42 201 21
9 Bulgaria BUL 7 41 208 20

10 Portugal POR 7 38 196 19

6m PENALTY SHOTS (Top 20)

Rank Team Nation MP Saves Shots %
1 Germany GER 9 4 18 22
2 Denmark DEN 9 3 15 20
3 Spain ESP 9 3 16 19
4 Hungary HUN 9 3 19 16
5 Greece GRE 9 3 24 12
6 Norway NOR 9 2 20 10
7 Poland POL 7 1 13 8
7 Croatia CRO 7 1 13 8
8 Türkiye TUR 7 1 15 7
8 France FRA 9 1 15 7
9 Sweden SWE 7 0 7 0
9 Ukraine UKR 7 0 7 0
9 Slovakia SVK 7 0 7 0
9 Bulgaria BUL 7 0 9 0
9 Netherlands NED 9 0 19 0
9 Portugal POR 7 0 8 0
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INDIVIDUAL SHOTS (Top 55)

Rank ShirtNr Name Team Nation MP Saves Shots %
1 5 Walter Kirsten Germany GER 1 1 1 100
1 5 van Ede Marit-Jaelle Netherlands NED 2 2 2 100
1 1 Brinck Svensson Emilia Sweden SWE 1 1 1 100
1 2 Skorgevik Hansine Brune Norway NOR 1 1 1 100
1 25 Gonzalez Poudereux Violeta Spain ESP 2 2 2 100
1 4 Nilsson Elin Sweden SWE 2 2 2 100
1 66 Galková Hana Slovakia SVK 1 1 1 100
1 33 Kretzschmar Lucie-Marie Germany GER 1 1 1 100
1 15 Drachsler Julia Germany GER 1 1 1 100
1 41 Gonzalez Llambrich Mariam Spain ESP 1 1 1 100
1 7 Miholic Lara Croatia CRO 1 1 1 100
1 11 Beldo Maiken-Merina Wagelid Norway NOR 1 1 1 100
1 16 Glasa Karolina Poland POL 1 1 1 100
2 6 Bosnjak Mia Croatia CRO 2 4 5 80
3 20 Kepesidou Nikolina Greece GRE 4 4 6 67
4 21 Jakóbowska Weronika Poland POL 2 3 5 60
4 9 Kostadinova Ivet Bulgaria BUL 2 3 5 60
5 7 de Jager Maria Netherlands NED 5 5 11 45
6 3 Batista Portero Maria Asuncion Spain ESP 3 2 5 40
7 UNKNOWN Norway NOR 8 14 36 39
8 UNKNOWN Spain ESP 8 11 29 38
9 UNKNOWN Netherlands NED 8 10 28 36

10 16 Vind Ditte Folden Denmark DEN 9 47 139 34
10 18 Scalabrino Laurane France FRA 7 22 64 34
11 21 Littorin Stina Sweden SWE 7 32 97 33
11 5 Malinová Kristína Slovakia SVK 1 1 3 33
12 16 Encinas Guardado Patricia Spain ESP 9 46 149 31
13 UNKNOWN Croatia CRO 6 12 40 30
13 UNKNOWN Sweden SWE 7 6 20 30
13 UNKNOWN Greece GRE 8 14 47 30
13 2 Arno Joelle Germany GER 5 25 82 30
13 UNKNOWN Türkiye TUR 7 9 30 30
14 16 Berg Victoria Solli Norway NOR 9 28 97 29
14 19 Sempere Agullo Miriam Spain ESP 6 12 41 29
15 1 Lopac-Skrinjar Kristijana Croatia CRO 7 32 116 28
15 28 Falcon Helene France FRA 8 41 145 28
15 1 Imamoglu Ocal Sevilay Türkiye TUR 7 31 112 28
15 1 Granlund Thea Norway NOR 9 30 108 28
16 UNKNOWN Germany GER 7 8 30 27
16 12 Vitovszki Veronika Hungary HUN 9 41 154 27
17 1 Chorniavska Tetiana Ukraine UKR 7 35 137 26
17 27 Kurzke Nele Germany GER 4 20 77 26
18 14 Karaduman Irem Türkiye TUR 4 3 12 25
18 1 Jansen Tess Netherlands NED 9 25 102 25
18 3 Hammerstad Elisabeth Norway NOR 5 2 8 25
19 12 Klarkowska Alicja Poland POL 4 12 49 24
20 5 Rocha da Silva Ana Beatriz Portugal POR 4 20 86 23
20 12 Bakker Lisanne Netherlands NED 9 21 90 23
20 12 Vorzácková Viktória Slovakia SVK 7 17 73 23
21 20 Gryczewska Kaja Poland POL 5 22 99 22
21 1 Mahler Josefine Indiane Lund Denmark DEN 6 13 59 22
21 12 Nikolova Desislava Bulgaria BUL 7 29 134 22
22 12 Budan Bruna Croatia CRO 5 8 39 21
22 1 Kepesidou Magdalini Greece GRE 9 39 186 21
22 98 Mozolová Jana Slovakia SVK 7 21 100 21
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INDIVIDUAL 6m PENALTY SHOTS (Top 55)

Rank ShirtNr Name Team Nation MP Saves Shots %
1 11 Beldo Maiken-Merina Wagelid Norway NOR 1 1 1 100
2 1 Mahler Josefine Indiane Lund Denmark DEN 6 1 2 50
3 2 Arno Joelle Germany GER 5 2 5 40
4 88 Bartok Dorina Hungary HUN 9 2 6 33
5 12 Klarkowska Alicja Poland POL 4 1 4 25
5 16 Encinas Guardado Patricia Spain ESP 9 2 8 25
5 UNKNOWN Türkiye TUR 7 1 4 25
6 27 Kurzke Nele Germany GER 4 2 10 20
7 16 Vind Ditte Folden Denmark DEN 9 2 11 18
8 28 Falcon Helene France FRA 8 1 6 17
8 19 Sempere Agullo Miriam Spain ESP 6 1 6 17
9 UNKNOWN Greece GRE 8 1 7 14

10 1 Granlund Thea Norway NOR 9 1 8 12
10 1 Kepesidou Magdalini Greece GRE 9 2 17 12
11 1 Lopac-Skrinjar Kristijana Croatia CRO 7 1 9 11
12 12 Vitovszki Veronika Hungary HUN 9 1 12 8
12 16 Berg Victoria Solli Norway NOR 9 1 12 8
13 UNKNOWN Slovakia SVK 7 0 1 0
13 98 Mozolová Jana Slovakia SVK 7 0 4 0
13 UNKNOWN Bulgaria BUL 7 0 2 0
13 UNKNOWN Germany GER 7 0 2 0
13 UNKNOWN Ukraine UKR 7 0 2 0
13 UNKNOWN Sweden SWE 7 0 1 0
13 UNKNOWN Denmark DEN 9 0 2 0
13 UNKNOWN Spain ESP 8 0 2 0
13 UNKNOWN France FRA 9 0 2 0
13 UNKNOWN Portugal POR 7 0 2 0
13 UNKNOWN Hungary HUN 9 0 1 0
13 UNKNOWN Croatia CRO 6 0 1 0
13 27 Ivanova Irene Bulgaria BUL 1 0 1 0
13 12 Nikolova Desislava Bulgaria BUL 7 0 5 0
13 5 Rocha da Silva Ana Beatriz Portugal POR 4 0 5 0
13 12 Alarslan Dilayla Germany GER 1 0 1 0
13 12 Budan Bruna Croatia CRO 5 0 3 0
13 1 Tavares Roque Diana Filipa Portugal POR 3 0 1 0
13 1 Jansen Tess Netherlands NED 9 0 9 0
13 1 Chorniavska Tetiana Ukraine UKR 7 0 5 0
13 1 Imamoglu Ocal Sevilay Türkiye TUR 7 0 8 0
13 12 Bakker Lisanne Netherlands NED 9 0 10 0
13 20 Gryczewska Kaja Poland POL 5 0 9 0
13 18 Scalabrino Laurane France FRA 7 0 6 0
13 23 Johansson Ella Sweden SWE 7 0 2 0
13 21 Littorin Stina Sweden SWE 7 0 4 0
13 12 Abdioglu Serpil Türkiye TUR 4 0 3 0
13 12 Vorzácková Viktória Slovakia SVK 7 0 2 0
13 1 Sali Fatme Bulgaria BUL 6 0 1 0
13 14 Brouillet Lalie France FRA 1 0 1 0
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Individual Statistics
Punishments (Top30)

Standings as of 13.07.2025 19:59

Rank No. Surname Forename Team Nat. MP Total Avg. SUS DISQ DDIS DDD
1 5 VAN EDE Marit-Jaelle Netherlands NED 9 9 1,00 5 2 0 0
2 22 TSAKALOU Lamprini Greece GRE 7 8 1,14 2 0 1 0
3 7 KOUKMISI Aikaterini Greece GRE 6 7 1,17 1 0 1 0
4 7 MILADINOVA Valeria Bulgaria BUL 7 7 1,00 3 2 0 0
4 22 LÆRKE SEELIGER Frederikke Denmark DEN 7 7 1,00 3 2 0 0
6 12 NIKOLAOU Melpomeni Greece GRE 9 6 0,67 4 1 0 0
7 4 KJÆRGAARD Emma Denmark DEN 8 5 0,63 3 1 0 0
8 14 BROUILLET Lalie France FRA 9 5 0,56 3 1 0 0
9 4 LESAC Lucia Croatia CRO 7 4 0,57 2 1 0 0

10 8 BONDARENKO Anastasiia Ukraine UKR 7 4 0,57 4 0 0 0
11 33 KRETZSCHMAR Lucie-Marie Germany GER 9 4 0,44 2 1 0 0
12 15 DRACHSLER Julia Germany GER 9 4 0,44 4 0 0 0
13 14 FARKAS Tekla Andrea Hungary HUN 6 3 0,50 3 0 0 0
14 86 FERNANDES LOUREIRO Helena Sofia Portugal POR 7 3 0,43 3 0 0 0
14 77 DAG Sude Naz Türkiye TUR 7 3 0,43 3 0 0 0
14 33 DIKHTIAR Yelyzaveta Ukraine UKR 7 3 0,43 3 0 0 0
14 4 NILSSON Elin Sweden SWE 7 3 0,43 3 0 0 0
14 14 KARADUMAN Irem Türkiye TUR 7 3 0,43 3 0 0 0
14 21 HUNJADI Katja Croatia CRO 7 3 0,43 3 0 0 0
20 77 SANCHEZ FLORENTINO Gemma Del Pilar Spain ESP 9 3 0,33 3 0 0 0
20 10 KATTNER Isabel Germany GER 9 3 0,33 3 0 0 0
20 8 VIOGNE Emma France FRA 9 3 0,33 3 0 0 0
20 5 CLEMENT Anouck France FRA 9 3 0,33 3 0 0 0
20 2 SKORGEVIK Hansine Brune Norway NOR 9 3 0,33 3 0 0 0
25 22 GVARDIOL Franka Croatia CRO 4 2 0,50 2 0 0 0
26 6 BOSNJAK Mia Croatia CRO 7 2 0,29 2 0 0 0
26 6 KOSTADINOVA Anita Bulgaria BUL 7 2 0,29 2 0 0 0
26 16 GLASA Karolina Poland POL 7 2 0,29 2 0 0 0
26 10 KUZMINSKA Paulina Poland POL 7 2 0,29 2 0 0 0
26 14 DA SILVA TEIXEIRA Catarina Portugal POR 7 2 0,29 2 0 0 0
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NOTE
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Team Nation MP
1-Pt Spin Inflight Specialist Goallkeeper P6m Total Skills Punishments

G/S % G/S % G/S % G/S % G/S % G/S % G/S % TF TO SUS DISQ DDISQ DDD
Bulgaria BUL 7 5/5 100 64/128 50 0/0 0 20/37 54 5/7 71 14/16 88 108/193 56 11 0 11 2 0 0
Croatia CRO 7 11/13 85 84/129 65 15/28 54 17/30 57 0/0 0 9/10 90 136/210 65 5 0 13 0 0 0
Denmark DEN 9 8/11 73 133/200 66 5/6 83 39/57 68 0/0 0 17/20 85 202/294 69 21 0 11 2 0 0
Spain ESP 9 6/9 67 95/139 68 43/63 68 35/47 74 0/0 0 8/10 80 187/268 70 17 0 6 0 0 0
France FRA 9 7/12 58 130/203 64 4/8 50 23/40 58 2/3 67 14/20 70 180/286 63 27 0 13 1 0 0
Germany GER 9 6/7 86 121/181 67 23/30 77 24/40 60 1/1 100 22/24 92 197/283 70 25 0 10 1 0 0
Greece GRE 9 11/11 100 77/126 61 39/51 76 30/49 61 7/10 70 8/11 73 173/259 67 23 0 15 1 3 3
Hungary HUN 9 16/20 80 99/155 64 25/31 81 40/51 78 3/3 100 18/22 82 202/283 71 10 0 8 0 0 0
Netherlands NED 9 11/12 92 149/210 71 5/7 71 27/40 68 1/1 100 19/19 100 212/290 73 13 0 9 2 0 0
Norway NOR 9 14/15 93 100/147 68 26/38 68 30/52 58 0/0 0 13/18 72 183/270 68 24 0 6 0 0 0
Poland POL 7 5/8 62 92/142 65 12/19 63 15/29 52 0/1 0 5/5 100 129/205 63 18 0 5 0 0 0
Portugal POR 7 4/6 67 84/130 65 28/46 61 21/25 84 1/1 100 9/10 90 147/219 67 15 0 6 0 0 0
Slovakia SVK 7 3/3 100 74/128 58 5/15 33 31/50 62 0/2 0 11/14 79 124/212 58 5 0 6 0 0 0
Sweden SWE 7 8/9 89 88/142 62 3/3 100 14/22 64 0/0 0 8/10 80 122/187 65 17 0 6 0 0 0
Türkiye TUR 7 4/6 67 89/164 54 1/1 100 30/45 67 0/0 0 13/15 87 138/232 59 31 0 9 0 0 0
Ukraine UKR 7 6/6 100 84/143 59 9/16 56 19/29 66 0/0 0 15/16 94 133/210 63 6 0 10 0 0 0
Total 128 125/153 82 1563/2467 63 243/362 67 415/643 65 20/29 69 203/240 85 2573/3901 66 268 0 144 9 3 3

As of 13.07.2025
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Overall Team Statistics 

LEGEND
MP Matches Played Pt Point G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency

SUS Suspension DISQ Disqualification DDISQ Direct Disqualification DDD Direct Disqualification with
Disciplinary Decision

P6m 6-meter Penalty Shots TO Turnover TF Technical Foul
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